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2026-2027 Calendar 

2026​ ​ ​  

Thursday, August 20  ​ ​ ​ ​ First Day of School - Lincoln 

Thursday, September 3 ​ ​ ​ ​ Kindergarten Orientation & Curriculum Night 

Thurs/Friday, September 3, 4​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance 

Monday, September 7​ ​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Tuesday, September 8​ ​ ​ ​ First Day of School for Grades K - 8 

Tuesday, September 15  ​ ​ ​ ​ Mechanics Grove Curriculum Night​- Grade 5​  

Thursday, September 17   ​​ ​ ​ Washington Curriculum Night - Grades 1 & 2 

Monday, September 21  ​ ​ ​ ​ No School 

Wednesday, September 23​ ​ ​ Carl Sandburg Curriculum Night 

Tuesday, September 29   ​ ​ ​ ​ Mechanics Grove Curriculum Night - Grades 3 & 4 

Friday, October 2  ​ ​ ​ ​ D120 Homecoming Parade & Tiger Truckfest - Early Student Dismissal 

Wednesday, October 7​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day School Improvement - Early Student Dismissal  

Monday, October 12​ ​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Thursday, October 22  ​ ​ ​ ​ Lincoln Curriculum Night 

Wednesday, November 11​​ ​ ​ Half Day School Improvement - Early Student Dismissal  

Tuesday, November 17​ ​ ​ ​ Carl Sandburg Parent/Teacher Conferences (5PM-8PM) 

Wednesday, November 18​​ ​ ​ Lincoln & Washington Parent/Teacher Conferences (5PM-8PM) 

Thursday, November 19​ ​ ​ ​ Mechanics Grove Parent/Teacher Conferences (5PM-8PM) 

Monday, November 23​ ​ ​ ​ Parent/Teacher Conferences 12PM - 8PM @ all schools - No Student Attendance 

Tuesday, November 24  ​ ​ ​ ​ No School - day off due to Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wed/Thurs/Fri, November 25, 26, 27​ ​ Thanksgiving Holiday - No School 

Wednesday, December 2​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day School Improvement - Early Student Dismissal   

Friday, December 18 ​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of Student Attendance 

Monday, Dec. 21-Friday, Jan. 1​ ​ ​ Winter Break 
 

2027 

Monday, January 4​ ​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance 

Tuesday, January 5​ ​ ​ ​ School Resumes 

Monday, January 18​ ​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Wednesday, January 20 ​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day School Improvement - Early Student Dismissal 

Friday, February 12​ ​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance 

Monday, February 15 ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Tuesday, March 2​​ ​ ​ ​ Lincoln & Washington Parent/Teacher Conferences (5PM-8PM) 

Wednesday, March 3​ ​ ​ ​ Mechanics Grove Parent/Teacher Conferences (5PM-8PM) 

Thursday, March 4​ ​ ​ ​ Carl Sandburg Parent/Teacher Conferences (5PM-8PM) 

Wednesday, March 10​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day School Improvement - Early Student Dismissal​  

Monday, March 22 - Friday, March 26​ ​ Spring Break 

Monday, March 29 ​ ​ ​ ​ School Resumes 

Wednesday, April 7​  ​ ​ ​ Half Day School Improvement - Early Student Dismissal 

Wednesday, May ​5​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day School Improvement - Early Student Dismissal 

Monday, May 31​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Thursday, May 27 ​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School - Lincoln 

Tuesday, June 15 ​​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School WASH/MG/CSMS - Early Student Dismissal 

June 16, 17, 21, 22, 23​ ​ ​ ​ Emergency Days 

 

Dates are subject to change 

 


